
High School Football 2023 High School Volleyball 2023

JV Football Schedule 2023

JH Football 2023 Junior High Volleyball 2023

Day Date Time MT/CT Oppennent Loca�on Day Date Time MT/CT Oppennent Loca�on
Friday 8/25/2023 2:00 MT/3:00 CT @ Banner County Harrisburg

8/26/2023
Friday 9/8/2023 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Harrison

9/15/2022 BYE Thursday 9/7/2023 3:00 MT/4:00 CT St. Francis/Rawlins County Atwood
Saturday 9/9/2023 8:00 MT/9:00 CT @ Hitchcock County Tourny Trenton/Culbertson

9/28/2023 @ Wallace Wallace Tuesday 9/12/2023 4:00 MT/5:00 CT @ Southwest Bartley
Thursday 9/14/2023 4:00 MT/5:00 CT @ Maywood/Hayes Center Hayes Center
Tuesday 9/19/2023 4:00 MT/5:00 CT @ Paxton Tournament Paxton

Friday 10/20/2023 6:00 MT/7:00 CT @ Brady Brady Saturday 9/23/2023 8:00 MT/9:00 CT @ Bertrand Tournament Bertrand
10/27/2023
11/3/2023 Thursday 9/28/2023 3:00 MT/4:00 CT Wallace
11/10/2023 Monday 10/2/2023 2:30 MT/3:30 CT @ Perkins Co JV Tournament Grant

11/17/2023

Tuesday 10/10/2023 4:00 MT/5:00 CT @ Medicine Valley Cur�s

10/12/2023
Mon-Tue 10/16-10/17 TBD RPAC High Seeds/MCC

Monday 9/11/2023 5:00 MT/6:00 CT @ South Pla�e Big Springs Friday 3:00 MT/4:00CT @ Brady Brady

Monday 10/9/2023 4:00 MT/5:00 CT @ MHC Hayes Center

Date Time MT/CT Oppennent Loca�on Day Date Time MT/CT Oppennent Loca�on

Monday 9/11/2023 2:30 MT/3:30 CT @ Wallace Wallace
Monday 9/25/2023 2:30 MT/3:30 CT @ MHC Hayes Center Monday 9/11/2023 1:00 MT/2:00 CT @ Wallace Wallace

Monday 9/25/2023 1:00 MT/2:00 CT @ Maywood/Hayes Center Hayes Center

Monday 10/9/2023 1:00 MT/2:00 CT @ Hitchcock Tournament Trenton
Tuesday 10/10/2023 2:00 MT/3:00 CT @ Medicine Valley Cur�s

Thursday 4:00 MT/5:00 CT Hitchcock County Wauneta

Friday 3:00 MT/4:00 CT South Platte Wauneta

Tuesday 4:00 MT/5:00 CT DCS Wauneta

Monday 5:00 MT/6:00 CT Southwest Wauneta

8/24/2023
Friday 9/1/2023 6:00 MT/7:00 CT South Pla�e Wauneta

9/1/2023

Friday 9/22/23 6:00 MT/7:00 CT Southwest Wauneta

Friday 10/6/2023 6:00 MT/7:00 CT Wauneta
Friday 10/13/2023 6:00 MT/7:00 CT Wauneta

9/26/2023

Tuesday 10/3/2023 4:00 MT/5:00 CT Wauneta

9/18/2023

Thursday 9/7/2023 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Southwest Wauneta Thursday 8/31/2023 3:30 MT/4:30 CT St. Francis, KS Wauneta
Thursday 9/7/2023 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Southwest Wauneta

Wednesday 10/11/2023 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Paxton Wauneta Monday 9/18/2023 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Dundy County-Stra�on Wauneta
Thursday 10/19/2023 3:30 MT/4:30 CT St. Francis, KS Wauneta

Thursday 10/5/2023 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Hitchcock County Wauneta

Wednesday 10/11/2023 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Paxton Wauneta

Saturday 8:00 MT/9:00 CT @ Cambridge Tournament Cambridge

@ Sioux County

Thursday 6:00 MT/7:00 CT

Friday TBD 1st Round Playoffs TBD

Friday TBD Quarter Finals TBD @ Wallace

Friday TBD Semi Finals TBD

Friday 6:00 MT/7:00 CT Championship UNK Cope Stadium

Thursday TBD RPAC 1st round High Seeds

Day Date Time MT/CT Opponent Location

10/20/2023

Mon-Tue 10/23-10/24 TBD Sub-Districts TBD - High Seed

Saturday 10/28/2023 TBD District Finals TBD - High Seed
Thu-Sat 11/2-11/4 TBD State VB Tournament Lincoln

Day

Arthur County
Paxton- 

Perkins Co/Garden County Tri
- VB senior night

 -Homecoming

FB/Cheer Senior night

Friday 3:00 MT/4:00 CT Wauneta10/6/2023 Arthur County - Homecoming


